

Court No. - 12

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2618 of 1988

Appellant :- Ram Bhajan

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- Jagdish Singh Sengar

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A.

Hon'ble Daya Shankar Tripathi,J.

At the bar it has been informed that Sri J.S. Sengar, learned counsel for appellant is no more.

Issue notice to appellant for engaging another counsel.

List after four weeks.

Order Date :- 21.2.2018

v.k.updh.