

**Court No. - 70**

**Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2618 of 1988**

**Appellant :- Ram Bhajan**

**Respondent :- State**

**Counsel for Appellant :- Jagdish Singh Sengar**

**Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A.**

**Hon'ble Vivek Kumar Singh,J.**

List this case in the next Cause List.

**Order Date :- 4.3.2020**

Digamber