

Court No. - 75

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2618 of 1988

Appellant :- Ram Bhajan

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- ,Aarushi Khare

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A.

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.

As prayed, list on 29.9.2021.

Order Date :- 3.9.2021

G.S