



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2618 of 1988

Ram Bhajan
.....Appellant(s)
Versus
State
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	, Aarushi Khare
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	D.G.A.

Court No. - 85

HON'BLE MADAN PAL SINGH, J.

List this matter on 18-03-2026.

(Madan Pal Singh,J.)

February 10, 2026
pks